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LE18P20

Pashuls D02 PH02-20 A, blauw

Technische eigenschappen

Zekering

Zekeringsgrootte

Aansluiting

Uitvoering fitting

Stroom / temperatuur

Nominale stroom

Afmetingen
Hoogte
Breedte

Lengte

Technische wijzigingen voorbehouden

D02

E18

20 A

17 mm
17 mm

10,50 mm



